
 8336 SEQ #:  8,5779/17/2024Key: Town of BREWSTER - Fiscal Year 2025  2:15 pm

DESCRIPTION CARDBNPARCEL ID CLASS% 

ofSINGLE FAMILY299 LANDING DRIVE82-64-0  11 11010

%1stINSPAMOUNTDESCTYPMT NOT PMT DTSALE PRICE BK-PG (Cert) BYDOSTRANSFER HISTORY

ADJ BASE SAFCD CREDIT AMTT NbhdAC/SF/UN St Ind Infl Topo Lpi

 0RR FRNTZONING CURRENT ASSESSED PREVIOUS  TOTAL

N

O

T

E

 LAND  614,900  580,200 

 BUILDING  1,448,200  1,383,700 
NBHD 17Nbhd

 DETACHED  0  0 St Ind AVERAGE

 OTHER  0  0 AVERAGEInfl

 TOTAL

RCNLDTY

MODEL 1 RESIDENTIAL

QUAL COND ADJ PRICEDIM/NOTE UNITSYB

VQUALITY VERY GOOD [100%] 1.65

STYLE  4  1.02 CAPE [100%]

FRAME  1  1.00 WD FRAME [100%]

 2012YEAR BLT

MEASURE JMG10/7/2022

EFF.YR/AGE

LIST JMG10/7/2022

REVIEW MR5/5/2023

$NLA(RCN)

NET AREA

 0.970 

 4,278

 1,609,091

11 11 %COND

 0FUNC

 0ECON

DEPR  10 % GD  90

$1,448,200

BAT TCD ADJ PRICE RCNUNITSDESCRIPTION DESCRIPTIONADJELEMENT

UNITSCAPACITY

BLDG COMMENTS

ADJ

1.75

9

4

5

21

2

0

1

1

STORIES

ROOMS

BEDROOMS

BATHROOMS

FIXTURES

GARAGE SPACES

% BSMT FIN

# 1/2 BATHS

# OF UNITS

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

$47,297

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

100 S 37,000  17 1.00  A 1.00  A 1.00 521,696 1.39  15 0.85 PF4 2.80 614,930

VC

Extra Fixture in Laundry Room

LLF=FAMILY ROOM/EXERCISE RM/BATH (PER 

PLANS 3/13/2023)

T=NOT PF/ASSOC OWNED

$376

 100

925

889

967

12/01/2022

10/29/2014

12/20/2012

ALTERATIONS

OWNER REQUES

CYCLICAL NON

ALTERATIONS

OTHER

134,837

34,000

30,000

03/13/2023

10/07/2022

05/23/2016

04/21/2016

08/20/2014

TCK

JMG

WFF

WFF

RJM

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

OVERLEDGE II REALTY LLC

BOAS ROBERT A & SUZANNE E

HACKETT BEVERLY

02/13/2020

04/11/2012

12/09/2011

B

H

DC

100

450,000

(221855)

(196784)

(63994)

37,000 SF

ADJ VALUE

LOCATION CLASSCURRENT OWNER
L

E

G

A

L

L

A

N

D

D

E

T

A

C

H

E

D

B

U

I

L

D

I

N

G

S YB TOTAL RCN

RCNLD

SIZE ADJ

7

18

12

7

5

DETAIL ADJ

OVERALL

 1.000 

 1.050 EXTERIOR

INTERIOR

KITCHEN

BATHS

HEAT/ELEC

A

A

A

A

A

BN ID

CONDITION ELEM CD

CD ADJ DESC

2012 / 11

EPA

LLU

BAS

USF

LLF

BAS

WDK

OPA

BIG

USF

GEN

GFP

ODS

N

N

L

L

L

L

N

N

N

L

O

O

O

288

672

1,374

961

1,054

352

683

176

632

537

1

1

1

121.76

144.93

397.68

271.13

206.06

397.68

65.88

84.03

79.92

271.13

0.00

5,253.30

4,058.50

35,066

97,392

546,411

260,555

217,186

139,983

44,994

14,789

50,512

145,596

5,253

4,059

ENCLOSED PORCH

LOWER LEVEL UNF

BASE AREA

UPPER STORY FIN

LOWER LEVEL FIN

BASE AREA

WOOD DECK

OPEN PORCH

BUILT-IN GARAGE

UPPER STORY FIN

GENERATOR

GAS FIREPLACE

OUTDOOR SHOWER

A

+

+

+

+

C

+

H

J

J

2012

2012

2012

2012

2014

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.03

1.00

4

1

1

1

1

2

9

2

FOUNDATION

EXT COVER

ROOF SHAPE

ROOF COVER

FLOOR COVER

INT FINISH

HEATING/COOL

FUEL SOURCE

FLR & WALL

WD SHINGLE

GABLE

ASPH/CMP SH

HARDWOOD

DRYWALL

WARM/CL AIR

GAS

PHOTO 03/13/2023

BUILDING

 1,963,900  2,063,100 

OVERLEDGE II REALTY LLC

2525 PEACHTREE RD NE

UNIT #6

ATLANTA, GA 30305


